Shoot #5 - September 10

SINGLES RESULTS

Wins: Name: Score: Adv:
A Salt, Lisa 98 0
B Schmaltz, kevin 89 0
C Holman, Mike 91 0
D McClellan, Reg 88 0
Silver Coin Winner: 25-27 Yard Handicap - Lisa Salt
50-50 winner: Les Lamerton - $50

2nd prize 50-50: Captain Mortgan Mike Holman ( donated by Reg McClellan)

3rd prize 50-50: 2 bottles wine Kevin Schmaltz & Lisa Salt ( doanted by Gary Holman)
S50 gas card - Reg McClellan
Other Winners:
Donations: Reg McClellan - Bottle of Captain Morgan's

Gary Holman - 2 bottles wine

4 Point Pins: Lisa Salt
HANDICAP RESULTS
Wins: Name: Score: Adv:
19-21.5 Norris, Kevin 47 22
22-24.5 Holman, Mike 46 0
25-27 Salt, Lisa 43 0
DOUBLES RESULTS
Wins: Name: Score: Adv:
A Salt, Lisa 46 0
B Schmaltz, kevin 45 0
C Norris, Kevin 41 0
D McClellan, Reg 34 0
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Name:

Salt, Lisa
Brassard, Ethan
Schmaltz, kevin
Norris, Kevin
McClellan, Reg

Score:

187
165
177
176
146
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