Shoot #5 - September 10							
SINGLES RESULTS							
Wins:	Name:	<u> </u>	1	Score:	Adv:		
A	Salt, Lisa			98			
В	Schmaltz, kevin			89			
C	Holman, Mike			91			
D	McClellan, Reg			88			
		=g	1	00	1		
Silver Coin Winner:	25_27 Vard H	andicap - Lisa	 Salt	1	1		
Silver com winner.	25-27 Talu n	anuicap - Lisa	Salt				
		ć F O					
50-50 winner:	Les Lamerton - \$50						
2nd prize 50-50: Captain Mortgan	Mike Holman (donated by Reg McClellan)						
3rd prize 50-50: 2 bottles wine	Kevin Schma	Kevin Schmaltz & Lisa Salt (doanted by Gary Holman)					
650 L							
\$50 gas card -	Reg McClellan						
Other M/incores							
Other Winners:							
Depations							
Donations:	Reg McClellan - Bottle of Captain Morgan's Gary Holman - 2 bottles wine						
	Gary Holman	- 2 bottles w	ine				
4 Point Pins:	Lisa Salt						
4 POINT PINS.			1	İ			
HANDICAP RESULTS							
Wince	Namai		1	 Secret	Adv:		
Wins:	Name:			Score:			
19-21.5	Norris, Kevin	_		47			
22-24.5	Holman, Mik	e		46			
25-27	Salt, Lisa	[43	0		
DOUBLES RESULTS							
Wine	Name		1	l Score:	Adv:		
Wins:	Name:			Score:			
A	Salt, Lisa			46			
B	Schmaltz, kevin			45			
С	Norris, Kevin			41			
D	McClellan, Re	eg	1	34	0		
HOA							

Wins:	Name:	Score:	0
HOA	Salt, Lisa	187	0
А	Brassard, Ethan	165	0
В	Schmaltz, kevin	177	0
С	Norris, Kevin	176	0
D	McClellan, Reg	146	0